                                INDUSTRIES CORP. 5625-A S. Arville, Las Vegas, NV 89118 Tel:702-364-9998 Fax: 702-364-1562  www.magtechind.com  anz113a
60±10 6.7±0.3
Ø4.0±0.1
1±
0.
1
2.5±0.3
Wall-mount

GFP051U: UL, CE, CB, GS, PSE
GFP051K & T: UL, CE, CB, PSE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Output Voltage Output Current Remarks
GFP051X-0315-YY 3.0V 1.5A
GFP051X-A0315-YY 3.3V 1.5A
GFP051X-4207-YY 4.2V 0.7A
GFP051X-4212-YY 4.2V 1.2A
GFP051X-4505-YY 4.5V 0.5A
GFP051X-4510-YY 4.5V 1.0A
GFP051X-0505-YY 5.0V 0.5A
GFP051X-0510-YY 5.0V 1.0A
GFP051X-0610-YY 6.0V 1.0A
GFP051X-7508-YY 7.5V 0.8A
GFP051X-0904-YY 9.0V 0.4A
GFP051X-0965-YY 9.0V 0.65A
GFP051X-1205-YY 12.0V 0.5A
GFP051X-1504-YY 15.0V 0.4A
GFP051X-2425-YY 24.0V 0.25A
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
X = Enclose type
U = Standard US plug, 60.2(L) x 44(W) x 26.2(H) mm          Standard DC output plug: 5.5 x 2.1 (Center Positive)
K = Standard UK plug, 60.0(L) x 44(W) x 26.5(H) mm         YY = “Blank” – standard wall mount